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RS Stock number 251-946 

RS, Professionally Approved Products, gives you professional quality parts across all products categories. Our range has 
been testified by engineers as giving comparable quality to that of the leading brands without paying a premium price. 

Description 

A sturdy and highly manoeuvrable steel trolley suitable for transporting various sized 
goods. Ideal for indoor and outdoor use. 

Features 

• Folds flat for compact storage

• Fitted with non-slip rubber platforms and scuff resistant corners

• Fitted with non-marking wheels (two fixed, two swivel)

• Powder coated steel handles
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Specifications 

Dimensions 

Foldable 

Height 

Length 

Load Capacity 

Number of Platforms 

Platform Material 

Truck Style 

Wheel Diameter 

Width 

907 x 608 x 870mm 

Yes 

870mm 

907mm 

300kg 

1 

Steel 

Flatbed 

125mm 

608mm 
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